
Date Time Home Visitor Location
Wednesday, May 23, 2018 TBA WRC Arena

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 6:30 PM Gold vs. Royal Blue WRC Mini 1
1st half = Intro. and Drills 6:30 PM Red vs. Forest Green WRC Mini 2

2nd half = Game 6:30 PM Neon Blue vs. Silver WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Neon Green vs. Magenta WRC Mini 4
6:30 PM Gold vs. Forest Green WRC Mini 1
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Magenta WRC Mini 2
6:30 PM Red vs. Neon Blue WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Neon Green vs. Silver WRC Mini 4

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 6:30 PM Magenta vs. Gold WRC Mini 1
6:30 PM Neon Green vs. Royal Blue WRC Mini 2
6:30 PM Silver vs. Red WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Neon Blue vs. Forest Green WRC Mini 4

Saturday June 16, 2018

6:30 PM Magenta vs. Red WRC Mini 1
6:30 PM Neon Green vs. Gold WRC Mini 2
6:30 PM Neon Blue vs. Royal Blue WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Forest Green vs. Silver WRC Mini 4

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 6:30 PM Neon Green vs. Red WRC Mini 1
6:30 PM Magenta vs. Forest Green WRC Mini 2
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Silver WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Neon Blue vs. Gold WRC Mini 4

Tuesday, July 03, 2018 6:30 PM Red vs. Gold WRC Mini 1
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Forest Green WRC Mini 2
6:30 PM Neon Blue vs. Neon Green WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Magenta vs. Silver WRC Mini 4

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Red WRC Mini 1
6:30 PM Silver vs. Gold WRC Mini 2
6:30 PM Forest Green vs. Neon Green WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Magenta vs. Neon Blue WRC Mini 4

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 6:30 PM Gold vs. Forest Green WRC Mini 1
6:30 PM Royal Blue vs. Magenta WRC Mini 2
6:30 PM Red vs. Neon Blue WRC Mini 3
6:30 PM Neon Green vs. Silver WRC Mini 4

Under 5/6 Girls Schedule

PHOTO NIGHT

Tuesday, June 19, 2018

Tuesday, June 05, 2018

Tournament - Schedule TBA


